Atascocita Boys Sophomore Tournament Saturday,

Pool A

Atascocita
Kingwood
The Woodlands

December 28, 2024

Pool B

Memorial
Seven Lakes
Strake Jesuit

1st Team listed is Home Team and will wear lighter jerseys

9:00 am

10:15 am

11:30pm

12:45 pm

2:00 pm

Atascocita vs Kingwood (Gym 1)
Memorial vs Strake Jesuit (Gym 2)

Seven Lakes vs Memorial (Gym 1)
The Woodlands vs Atascocita (Gym 2)

Kingwood vs The Woodlands (Gym 1)
Strake vs Seven Lakes (Gym 2)

2nd Place Championship (Gym 1)
3rd Place Championship (Gm 2)

1st Place Championship (Gym 1)



