Atascocita Boys Sophomore Tournament Saturday, December 28, 2024

Pool A	<u>Pool B</u>
Atascocita	Memorial
Kingwood	Seven Lakes
The Woodlands	Strake Jesuit

1st Team listed is Home Team and will wear lighter jerseys

9:00 am	Atascocita vs Kingwood (Gym 1) Memorial vs Strake Jesuit (Gym 2)
10:15 am	Seven Lakes vs Memorial (Gym 1) The Woodlands vs Atascocita (Gym 2)
11:30pm	Kingwood vs The Woodlands (Gym 1) Strake vs Seven Lakes (Gym 2)
12:45 pm	2nd Place Championship (Gym 1) 3rd Place Championship (Gm 2)
2:00 pm	1st Place Championship (Gym 1)